
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

32 

23 

253 

96 

9 

36 

32a 

Name 

KOTARSKI Jan 
RIČKO Nikola 
GLUMPAK Martin 
GREGORIĆ Nikola 
RIHTAR Božidar 
PERIČKI Mihael 
RAFAJ Stjepan 

Laps 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

Best Tm 

29.249 

30.035 

31.677 

32.000 

32.022 

32.403 

5:15.525 

Diff 

0.786 

2.428 

2.751 

2.773 

3.154 

4:46.276 

Gap 

0.786 

1.642 

0.323 

0.022 

0.381 

4:43.122 

In Lap 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

Best Speed 

55,387 

53,937 

51,141 

50,625 

50,590 

49,995 

5,134 

Class 

AC Turist 1600 

AC Turist 1600 

AC Turist 1600 

AC Turist 1600 

AC Turist 1600 

AC Turist 1600 

AC Turist 1600 

Klub 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor 

DAIHATSU 

OPEL 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

VW 

PEUGEOT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.9.2025. 11:16:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  speed-timing 

PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2025 KEBEL AUTOCROSS 

AUTOCROSS TURIST 1600 

Trening 

Qualifying started at 10:55:10 

KEBEL 0,450 km 

21.9.2025. 10:30 


